VILLAGE SCHOOL

BACK TO SCHOOL NIGHT

5™ GRADE
Thursday, September 19, 2019

. Get an overview of Village School as well as specific school-wide routines and expectations.

. Receive specific information and expectations in your child’s classroom. The purpose of the classroom presentation is for the
teacher to share the program and answer general questions.

. Meet special area teachers as listed below.

This is an evening for parents only. Students will not be permitted in the presentations.

Please make babysitting arrangements as there will be no supervision at school.

6:00 PM - 6:30 PM

6:30 PM - 6:55 PM
. Marie Bresnahan
. Erin Scanlon
e  Elizabeth Samber
e Andrea Wilkolaski
e  Jenna Wilush

7:00 PM —7:45 PM
Principals’ Welcome video:
. Karen Cane
. Kelley Coyne
e  Danielle Delizzio
e  Bob Hartley

Meet with Fifth Grade Homeroom Teachers in their classroms and view

Instrumental Parent Meeting for Band with Jill Gagliardi in the Band Room (A99).

B123
B222
B121
B222
B117

B110
B209
B218
B206

e llian Irving B213
e  Emily MacCarthy B211
e Carol Murphy B113
e Michael Musso B105
e Jackeline Nicheporuck/Kaitlyn Rokita B106
e  Alysha Obst B115
e Annie O’Donnell B112
e Karen Orlovsky B214
e Joanna Park-Pyne B215
e  Mariah Scott B118
e Rachel Shin B111
e Jake Zimmerman/Cristina Mato B107

The PTA will be in the MPR
from 6:30 — 6:55PM.
Please stop by to join,

purchase Village items and see

Meet with Special Education Teachers and Instructional Support Teachers in their classrooms:

how you can help!

Marie Bresnahan, Instructional Support Teacher for Math, will visit classrooms during this time.

7:50 PM —-8:10 PM
available as well:

= Child Study Team

= Speech

=  Gifted & Talented TRS
= Physical Education

. Art

=  Vocal Music

Dr. Laura Kelly
Amanda Gagnon
Michelle Falanga
Kyle Kaminskas
Emily Saleh

Amy Carter

Meet with Special Area Teachers in the Multi Purpose Room. Additional Family and Community Organizations will be

Additionally, Cyndi Jenkins, the School Nurse, will be availabe in the Health Office from 6:00 PM — 7:00 PM to meet with parents.



