

VILLAGE SCHOOL

BACK TO SCHOOL NIGHT 5TH GRADE

Thursday, September 19, 2019

The PTA will be in the MPR from 6:30 – 6:55PM.
Please stop by to join, purchase Village items and see how you can help!

- Get an overview of Village School as well as specific school-wide routines and expectations.
- Receive specific information and expectations in your child's classroom. The purpose of the classroom presentation is for the teacher to share the program and answer general questions.
- Meet special area teachers as listed below.

<u>This is an evening for parents only</u>. Students will not be permitted in the presentations. Please make babysitting arrangements as there will be no supervision at school.

6:00 PM - 6:30 PM

Instrumental Parent Meeting for Band with Jill Gagliardi in the Band Room (A99).

6:30 PM - 6:55 PM

Meet with Special Education Teachers and Instructional Support Teachers in their classrooms:

•	Marie Bresnahan	B123
•	Erin Scanlon	B222
•	Elizabeth Samber	B121
•	Andrea Wilkolaski	B222
•	Jenna Wilush	B117

7:00 PM - 7:45 PM

Meet with Fifth Grade Homeroom Teachers in their classroms and view Principals' Welcome video:

ipais	Welcome video.		<
•	Karen Cane	B110	
•	Kelley Coyne	B209	
•	Danielle DeLizzio	B218	
•	Bob Hartley	B206	
•	Ilian Irving	B213	
•	Emily MacCarthy	B211	
•	Carol Murphy	B113	
•	Michael Musso	B105	
•	Jackeline Nicheporuck/Kaitlyn Rokita	B106	
•	Alysha Obst	B115	
•	Annie O'Donnell	B112	
•	Karen Orlovsky	B214	
•	Joanna Park-Pyne	B215	
•	Mariah Scott	B118	

Marie Bresnahan, Instructional Support Teacher for Math, will visit classrooms during this time.

7:50 PM - 8:10 PM

Meet with Special Area Teachers in the Multi Purpose Room. Additional Family and Community Organizations will be available as well:

B111

B107

•	Child Study Team	Dr. Laura Kelly
•	Speech	Amanda Gagnon
•	Gifted & Talented TRS	Michelle Falanga
•	Physical Education	Kyle Kaminskas
•	Art	Emily Saleh
•	Vocal Music	Amy Carter

Jake Zimmerman/Cristina Mato

Rachel Shin